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Castle Ridge 
(Stop ID: 98)

Service Center Rd (Stop ID: UV 84/ DV 83)

Brush Creek Park & Ride (Stop ID: 346)

AABC Airport (Stop ID: UV 213/ DV 82) 

Burlingame (Stop ID: 1) 

Hallam St + 8th St (Stop ID: UV 52/ DV 53) 

Paepcke Park 
(Stop ID: UV 128/ DV 127) 

Juniper Hill Rd/ Smith Way (Stop ID: UV 49/ DV 48)
Twining Flats Rd (Stop ID: UV 122/ DV 123)

Aspen Village Rd (Stop ID: UV 50/ DV 121)

Watson Divide Rd (Stop ID: UV 227/ DV 224)

Wingo Junction (Stop ID: UV 42/ D
V 43)

Holland Hills (Stop ID: UV 32/ D
V 33)

Downtown Basalt (Stop ID: UV 36/ DV 204)

Two Rivers (Stop ID: UV 38/ D
V 39) 

Original Rd (Stop ID: UV 40/ D
V 41) 

Willits (Stop ID: UV 312/ DV 311)
El Jebel Park & Ride (Stop ID: UV 310/ DV 309)

JW Dr + Buckskin Dr (S
top ID: UV 24/ D

V 23)

JW Dr + El Jebel Rd (Stop ID: UV 26/ D
V 27)

JW Dr + Deer Run (Stop ID: UV 210/ D
V 206)

Catherine Store Rd (Stop ID: UV 20/ D
V 21)

Ranch at Roaring Fork (Stop ID: UV 18/ D
V 19)

BASALT

EL JEBEL

WOODY CREEK

SNOWMASS
VILLAGE

ASPEN

Aspen Country Inn (Stop ID: UV 145/ DV 144) 

Truscott (Stop ID: UV 148/ DV 60)

Rubey Park 
Transit Center 

(Stop ID: 97) 

CITY 
MARKET

Medicine Bow (Stop ID: DV 72)

Brush Creek Ranch (Stop ID: DV 95/ UV 223)

Meadow Rd (Stop ID: DV 139/ UV 68)

Sinclair Rd (Stop ID: DV 137/ UV 138)

Owl Creek Rd (Stop ID: DV 218/ UV 217)

Faraway Rd (Stop ID: DV 150/ UV 149)

Wood Rd  (Stop ID: DV 219/ UV 141)

SNOWMASS CENTER

AIRPORT

BRUSH CREEK RD

CARRIAGE WAY
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FRYING PAN RD

ROARING FORK RIVER
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RIO GRANDE TRAIL

RIO GRANDE TRAIL

WJ Ranch (Stop ID: 71)

Woody Creek Tavern (Stop ID: UV 59/ DV 302)

UPPER RIVER RD

River Bend (Stop ID: UV 58/ DV 307)

Phillips Trailer Park (Stop ID: 231)

WC

Maroon Bells (Stop ID: 195)

OWL CREEK RD
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BRUSH CREEK RD

M
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W 6th St (S
top ID: UV 198/ D

V 185)Glenwood Springs Middle School (S
top ID: 362)

27th St Park & Ride
(Stop ID: 200)

ROARING FORK RIVER

CM

MB

Aspen Highlands (Stop ID: 111) 

Basalt Park & Ride (Stop ID: UV 34/ DV 35)

FRYING PAN RIVER

Roundabout (Stop ID: UV 161/ DV 160)

Maroon Creek Rd (Stop ID: 126)

CARBONDALE

Divide Rd (Stop ID: DV 221)

Hawk Ridge Ln (Stop ID: DV 220)

Carbondale Pool 

(Stop ID: 207)

6th St + Colorado Ave

(Stop ID: 317)

BG

Lazy Glen Way (Stop ID: UV 211/ D
V 45)

Old Snowmass (Stop ID: UV 212/ D
V 47)

Snowmass Village Mall  (Stop ID: 151)

Stonebridge  (Stop ID: UV 152)

Base Village (Stop ID: UV 216)

Town Park (Stop ID: DV 134/ UV 135) Buttermilk (Stop ID: UV 146/ DV 147) 

Brush Creek Park & Ride (Stop ID: 346)

Burlingame (Stop ID: 1) 

Juniper Hill Rd/ Smith Way (Stop ID: UV 49/ DV 48)

WOODY CREEK

Aspen Country Inn (Stop ID: UV 145/ DV 144) 

Truscott (Stop ID: UV 148/ DV 60)

Meadow Rd (Stop ID: DV 139/ UV 68)

Sinclair Rd (Stop ID: DV 137/ UV 138)

AIRPORT

L

RIO GRANDE TRAIL

WJ Ranch (Stop ID: 71)

Woody Creek Tavern (Stop ID: UV 59/ DV 302)

UPPER RIVER RD

River Bend (Stop ID: UV 58/ DV 307)

Phillips Trailer Park (Stop ID: 231)

WC
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ROARING FORK RIVER

FRYING PAN RIVER

BG

Town Park (Stop ID: DV 134/ UV 135) Buttermilk (Stop ID: UV 146/ DV 147) 

BUS RAPID TRANSIT ROUTEWOODY CREEK (WC) ROUTE

WOODY 
CREEK

WC Woody Creek Bus Service between Woody Creek and Aspen/Snowmass is FREE and 
convenient. The Brush Creek Park & Ride is located at the intersection of Brush Creek Road and 
Highway 82 and provides free parking and public transportation into both towns.

Destination signs: Woody Creek buses are designated with an “WC + destination”. Bus destination 
signs indicate the furthest destination served.

View all RFTA buses on a live GPS map and get real time stop predictions at myRFTA.com.

This is a FREE service when riding within the zone. 

El servicio de autobús de Woody Creek entre Woody Creek y Aspen/Snowmass es GRATUITO y conveniente. Brush Creek Park & Ride está ubicado 
en la intersección de Brush Creek Road y Hwy 82 y ofrece estacionamiento gratuito y transporte público en ambas ciudades.
Letreros:  Los autobuses de Woody Creek están designados con un “WC + destino”. Las señales de cabeza del autobús indican el destino más lejano servido.
Vea todos los autobuses RFTA en un mapa GPS en vivo y obtenga predicciones de paradas en tiempo real en myRFTA.com.
Este es un servicio GRATUITO cuando circulas dentro de la zona.

 6:09 AM
 7:09 AM
 8:09 AM
 9:09 AM
5:09 PM
6:09 PM
7:09 PM
8:09 PM
9:09 PM

10:09 PM
11:09 PM
12:09 AM

River Bend 

STOP ID: 58

TO BRUSH CREEK PARK & RIDE - DAILY

TO PHILLIPS TRAILER PARK - DAILY

HACIA BRUSH CREEK PARK & RIDE - DIARIO

HACIA PHILLIPS TRAILER PARK - DIARIO

 6:24 AM
 7:24 AM
 8:24 AM
 9:24 AM
5:24 PM
6:24 PM
7:24 PM
8:24 PM
9:24 PM

10:24 PM
11:24 PM
12:24 AM

6:46 AM
 7:46 AM
 8:46 AM
 9:46 AM
4:46 PM
5:46 PM
6:46 PM
7:46 PM
8:46 PM
9:46 PM

10:46 PM
11:46 PM
12:46 AM

Brush Creek 
Park & Ride

Hwy 82 +  
Juniper Hill Rd

Phillips Trailer 
Park 

STOP ID: 346STOP ID: 49

STOP ID: 231

 6:20 AM
 7:20 AM
 8:20 AM
 9:20 AM
5:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
9:20 PM

10:20 PM
11:20 PM
12:20 AM

6:22 AM
7:22 AM
8:22 AM
9:22 AM
5:22 PM
6:22 PM
7:22 PM
8:22 PM
9:22 PM

10:22 PM
11:22 PM
12:22 AM

 6:44 AM
 7:44 AM
 8:44 AM
 9:44 AM
4:44 PM
5:44 PM
6:44 PM
7:44 PM
8:44 PM
9:44 PM

10:44 PM
11:44 PM
12:44 AM

W/J Ranch 

River Bend  

STOP ID: 71

STOP ID: 307

 6:18 AM
 7:18 AM
 8:18 AM
 9:18 AM
5:18 PM
6:18 PM
7:18 PM
8:18 PM
9:18 PM

10:18 PM
11:18 PM
12:18 AM

 6:34 AM
 7:34 AM
 8:34 AM
 9:34 AM
4:34 PM
5:34 PM
6:34 PM
7:34 PM
8:34 PM
9:34 PM

10:34 PM
11:34 PM
12:34 AM

Woody Creek 
Tavern 

Woody Creek 
Tavern 

STOP ID: 59

STOP ID: 302

 6:08 AM 
 7:08 AM
 8:08 AM
 9:08 AM
5:08 PM
6:08 PM
7:08 PM
8:08 PM
9:08 PM

10:08 PM
11:08 PM
12:08 AM

  6:30 AM
 7:30 AM
 8:30 AM
 9:30 AM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

10:30 PM
11:30 PM
12:30 AM

Phillips Trailer 
Park 

Brush Creek 
Park & Ride

Hwy 82 +  
Smith Way 

STOP ID: 231

STOP ID: 346 STOP ID: 48

   6:31 AM
 7:31 AM
 8:31 AM
 9:31 AM
4:31 PM
5:31 PM
6:31 PM
7:31 PM
8:31 PM
9:31 PM

10:31 PM
11:31 PM
12:31 AM

6:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30 PM
9:30 PM

10:30 PM
11:30 PM
12:30 AM

W/J Ranch

STOP ID: 71

WC ROUTE  Phillips Trailer Park to/from Brush Creek Park & Ride

Arrivals in bold are scheduled timepoints, all other arrivals (non-bold) are estimated timepoints. Buses may depart early after passengers exit, depending on traffic. Please arrive early 
when boarding at this location.  Las llegadas en negrita son puntos de tiempo programados, todas las demás llegadas (que no están en negrita) son puntos de tiempo estimados. Los 
autobuses pueden salir temprano después de la salida de los pasajeros, dependiendo del tráfico. Llegue temprano al abordar en este lugar.
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